O
V
E
N
S
 A
C
C

 KIT 2 x H-101 1100003150 Kit elements for stacking ovens 101 + 101
129Ovens - Accessories
Kit of elements to make a stacking system
with two ovens.
FACTORING BUILT-IN ONLY.
Warning:
	 available only with electric ovens:
	 061 over 061
	 061 over 101
	 101 over 101
Stacking Ovens
ACCESSORIES
EX
Model Reference Capacity Type Depth Dimensions
Litres mm mm
  GN-11-20 2105510000 2,5 1/1 GN 20 325 x 530 x 20
  GN-11-40 2105510001 5,5 1/1 GN 40 325 x 530 x 40
  GN-11-65 2105510002 9,5 1/1 GN 65 325 x 530 x 65
  GN-11-100 2105510003 14 1/1 GN 100 325 x 530 x 100
  GN-21-20 2105510010 2,5 2/1 GN 20 650 x 530 x 20
  GN-21-40 2105510011 5,5 2/1 GN 40 650 x 530 x 40
  GN-21-65 2105510012 9,5 2/1 GN 65 650 x 530 x 65
  GN-21-100 2105510013 14 2/1 GN 100 650 x 530 x 100
Model Reference Capacity Type Depth Dimensions
Litres mm mm
  GNP-11-40 2105510020 5,5 1/1 GN 40 325 x 530 x 40
  GNP-11-65 2105510021 9,5 1/1 GN 65 325 x 530 x 65
  GNP-11-100 2105510022 14 1/1 GN 100 325 x 530 x 100
  GNP-21-40 2105510030 5,5 2/1 GN 40 650 x 530 x 40
  GNP-21-65 2105510031 9,5 2/1 GN 65 650 x 530 x 65
  GNP-21-100 2105510032 14 2/1 GN 100 650 x 530 x 100
130 Ovens - Accessories
CONTAINERS AND TRAYS
Gastronorm Containers
Made of stainless steel AISI-304